City of Garnavillo First Meeting Tentative Agenda

The City of Garnavillo City Council will meet in a regular session on Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 6:00 pm at the Community Center, 106 W Niagara Street, Garnavillo.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Consent Agenda
 - a. 04-03-2024 Consent Agenda
- 5. Public Hearing
 - a. FY25 Proposed Tax Rate Public Hearing
- 6. Adjournment

City of Garnavillo Second Meeting Tentative Agenda

The City of Garnavillo City Council will meet in a regular session on Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 6:30 pm at the Community Center, 106 W Niagara Street, Garnavillo.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Consent Agenda
 - a. 04-03-2024 Consent Agenda
- 5. New Business
 - a. Set FY25 Budget Public Hearing, April 24, 2024
- 6. Adjournment